

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-2	280	Version:	1				
Туре:	Department Staff Report				Status:	Agenda Ready		
File created:	9/10	/2018			In control:	Public Works		
On agenda:	9/18/2018				Final action:	9/18/2018		
Title:	Arabella Reserve Developers Agreement							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:	Developer's Agreement, Public Works							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. St	1. Staff Report, 2. Developers Agreement w-Attachments						
Date	Ver.	Action B	y		Ac	tion	Result	
9/18/2018	1	Board of County Commission		sioners Ap	proved	Pass		

Arabella Reserve Developers Agreement

Staff recommends the Board approve the Developers Agreement between the County and GRBK GHO Arabella Reserve, LLC, funding in the amount of \$83,226.78, and authorize the Chairman to execute the Developers Agreement on behalf of the Board.